
ACWI—Subcommittee on Sedimentation (SOS) Roster, as of 04/12/2005 

(send revisions/updates  to Jerry Bernard, USDA-NRCS (jerry.bernard@usda.gov

Name Status  Organization Mailing Address Phone Email Address 
Bernard, Jerry Chair 1/ USDA-NRCS 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Rm 6132, Wash DC 20013 202-720-5356 jerry.bernard@usda.gov 
Renthal, Jim Vice Chair  BLM-USDI 1849 C. St. NW, MS –L3-204, Washington, D.C., 20040 202-452-0331  Jim_renthal@blm.gov
Weltz, Mark Memb  ARS-USDA 5601 Sunnyside Ave, Room 4-2262, Beltsville MD 20705 301-504-6246 maw@ars.usda.gov 
Römkens, Matt Alt. 1/ ARS-USDA  National Sedimentation Laboratory, PO Box 1157, Oxford, MS 38655 662-232-2940 mromkens@msa-oxford.ars.usda.gov 
Carey, Bill Alt. 1/ BLM-USDI DFC, PO Box 25047, RS-140, Denver CO 80225-0047 303-236-0103 bill_carey@blm.gov 
Pagan, Jorge Memb  FHWA-USDOT 400 Seventh Street, SW, Rm 3203/HIBT-20, Wash, D.C.  20590 202-366-4604 Jorge.Pagan@fhwa.dot.gov 
Vacant Alt.  FHWA-USDOT    
Knopp, Chris Memb  FS-USDA 201 14th Street SW, Mail stop 1102, Wash DC 20250 202-205-1093 cknopp@fs.fed.us 
Potyondy, John Alt. 1/ FS-USDA STREAM-RMS, 2150 Centre Ave., Fort Collins CO 80526 970-295-5986 jpotyondy@fs.fed.us 
Robinson, Jim Memb  IBW Comm. Jim has left the IBWC. 915-832-4152 jimrobinson@ibwc.state.gov
Anaya,  Gilbert Alt  IBW Comm. 4171 N. Mesa C-310, El Paso TX 79902-1422 915-832-4702 gilbertanaya@ibwc.state.gov 
Jackson, Bill Memb 1/ NPS-USDI 1201 Oakridge Drive, Fort Collins CO 80525 970-225-3503 bill_jackson@nps.gov 
Curtis, Doug Alt.  NPS-USDI 4598 MacArthur Blvd. NW, Wash., D.C., 20007 202-342-1443 x228 Doug_curtis@nps.gov 
Singh, Ranvir Memb 1/ OSM-USDI 1999 Broadway, Suite 3320, Denver CO 80202 303-844-1400 x1489 rsingh@osmre.gov 
Vacant Alt      OSM-USDI
Webb, Jerry  Memb. 1/ USACE-DOD CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 3H18, Wash DC 20314-1000   202-761-8560 Jerry.w.webb@hq02.usace.army.mil
Pratt, Thad Alt.  USACE-DOD CEWES-HW-R, 3909 Halls Ferry Road, Vicksburg, MS, 39180-6199 601-634-2959 Thad.C.Pratt@erdc.usace.army.mil 
Randle, Tim Memb 1/ USBR-USDI DFC, PO Box 25007, D-8540, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2557 trandle@do.usbr.gov 

Young, Christi Alt. 1/ USBR-USDI DFC, PO Box 25007, D-8540, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2561 cyoung@do.usbr.gov 
Meyer, Daniel Alt.  USDA-NRCS 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Rm 6132, Wash DC 20013 202-720-5023 Daniel.meyer@usda.gov 
Norton, Doug Memb  USEPA 1301 Constitution Avenue, NWS, Room 7410, Wash., D.C. 20460 202-566-1221  norton.douglas@epa.gov
Swietlik, Bill Alt  USEPA 1301 Constitution Avenue, NWS, Room 7233R, Wash., D.C. 20460 202-566-1129 swietlik.william@epa.gov 
Gray, John Memb 1/ USGS-USDI 415 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5318 jrgray@usgs.gov 
Glysson, Doug Alt. 1/ USGS-USDI 412 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5019 gglysson@usgs.gov 
    NEW MEMBERS/ALTERNATES (as of 04/12/05 Meeting)   

Bradley, Jeff B. Memb. 1/ ASCE American Society of Civil Engineering; West Consultants, Inc., 2601 25th St. 
SE Suite 450, Salem, OR  97302 503-485-5490  jeffbradley@westconsultants.com

Dixon, Doug Memb. 1/ EPRI Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI), 7905 Berkeley Drive, Gloucester 
Point, VA 23062 804-642-1025  ddixon@epri.com

Goldstein, Bob Alt.     EPRI Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI), P.O. Box 10412, Palo Alto, CA 
94303 605-855-2593 rogoldst@epri.com

Yang, C. “Ted” Memb 1/ CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State University; 
Fort Collins, Colorado 80523 970-491-8160  ctyang@engr.colostate.edu

Watson, Chester 
C. Alt     CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State University; 

Fort Collins, Colorado 80523 970-491-8313 cwatson@engr.colostate.edu

Bartholic, John Memb. 1/ UCOWR 
Universities Council on Water Resources; Institute of Water Research, 
Michigan State University, 115 Manly Miles Building, 1405 S. Harrison 
Road, East Lansing, MI  48823-5243 

517-353-3742 bartholi@msu.edu 

Pinter, Nicholas Alt.   UCOWR Universities Council on Water Resources; Dept. of Geology, Southern Illinois 
University Carbondale, Carbondale, IL 62901-4324 618-453-7375 npinter@siu.edu 
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1/   Participant in 04/12/05 Meeting. 
Email Address 

jerry.bernard@usda.gov; Jim_renthal@blm.gov; maw@ars.usda.gov; mromkens@msa-oxford.ars.usda.gov; bill_carey@blm.gov; Jorge.Pagan@fhwa.dot.gov; 
cknopp@fs.fed.us; jpotyondy@fs.fed.us; gilbertanaya@ibwc.state.gov; bill_jackson@nps.gov; Doug_curtis@nps.gov; rsingh@osmre.gov; 
Jerry.w.webb@hq02.usace.army.mil; Thad.C.Pratt@erdc.usace.army.mil; trandle@do.usbr.gov; cyoung@do.usbr.gov; Daniel.meyer@usda.gov; norton.douglas@epa.gov; 
swietlik.william@epa.gov; jrgray@usgs.gov; gglysson@usgs.gov; jeffbradley@westconsultants.com; ddixon@epri.com; rogoldst@epri.com; ctyang@engr.colostate.edu; 
cwatson@engr.colostate.edu; bartholi@msu.edu; npinter@siu.edu; pmakar@do.usbr.gov 
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